
Full-time Part-time Total Full-time Part-time Total %

NJIT 361 94 455 239 61 300 65.9%

RU-Camden 584 135 719 432 102 534 74.3%

RU-Newark 623 140 763 421 103 524 68.7%

RU-NewBruns 1,612 82 1,694 886 59 945 55.8%

UMDNJ 140 63 203 NR NR NR NR

TOTAL, Research Univ. 3,320 514 3,834 1,978 325 2,303 63.4%

CNJ 250 12 262 135 5 140 53.4%

Kean 1,062 435 1,497 755 294 1,049 70.1%

Montclair 1,119 241 1,360 703 166 869 63.9%

NJCU 596 207 803 371 106 477 59.4%

R Stockton 783 63 846 515 40 555 65.6%

Ramapo 564 57 621 309 35 344 55.4%

Rowan 863 85 948 644 63 707 74.6%

T. Edison  * 0 6,384 6,384 NR NR NR NR

Wm Paterson 743 120 863 479 90 569 65.9%

TOTAL, State Coll. 5,980 7,604 13,584 3,911 799 4,710 65.4%

Bloomfield 124 70 194 47 8 55 28.4%

Caldwell 73 59 132 NR NR NR NR

Centenary 228 0 228 NR NR NR NR

Drew 30 1 31 12 0 12 38.7%

FDU-Florham 131 7 138 79 6 85 61.6%

FDU-Metro 287 183 470 157 48 205 43.6%

Felician 121 20 141 67 14 81 57.4%

Georgian 245 32 277 202 20 222 80.1%

Monmouth 286 34 320 194 26 220 68.8%

Rider 289 151 440 170 74 244 55.5%

St Elizabeth 60 155 215 NR NR NR NR

St Peters 97 33 130 39 5 44 33.8%

Seton Hall 236 22 258 92 11 103 39.9%

Stevens 46 0 46 2 0 2 4.3%

TOTAL, Independents 2,253 767 3,020 1,061 212 1,273 52.1%

TOTAL, NJ 11,553 8,885 20,438 6,950 1,336 8,286 62.4%

SOURCE: NJ SURE Files & NJ IPEDS #27 Undergraduate Transfers

NR = Not Reported

* Thomas Edison State College reports all new students as unclassifed, part-time transfers.

UNDERGRADUATE TRANSFERS TO NJ SENIOR COLLEGES & UNIVERSITIES, FALL 2008

TOTAL TRANSFERS In From NJ Community Colleges



TOTAL Fresh Soph Junior Senior Unclass TOTAL Fresh Soph Junior Senior Unclass

NJIT 361 114 152 93 2 0 94 35 33 26 0 0

RU-Camden 584 89 180 301 14 0 135 13 39 72 11 0

RU-Newark 623 84 282 247 10 0 140 18 38 71 13 0

RU-NewBruns 1,612 250 846 496 20 0 82 21 19 39 3 0

UMDNJ 140 0 23 117 0 0 63 2 0 61 0 0

TOTAL, Research Univ. 3,320 537 1,483 1,254 46 0 514 89 129 269 27 0

CNJ 250 53 106 89 2 0 12 2 5 3 1 1

Kean 1,062 134 522 404 2 0 435 31 202 199 3 0

Montclair 1,119 205 373 504 37 0 241 21 58 144 18 0

NJCU 596 268 77 250 1 0 207 109 11 85 2 0

R Stockton 783 168 270 306 39 0 63 4 12 30 17 0

Ramapo 564 177 212 175 0 0 57 3 20 34 0 0

Rowan 863 37 309 480 37 0 85 3 10 57 15 0

T. Edison  * 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,384 0 0 0 0 6,384

Wm Paterson 743 146 292 294 11 0 120 15 32 72 1 0

TOTAL, State Coll. 5,980 1,188 2,161 2,502 129 0 7,604 188 350 624 57 6,385

Bloomfield 124 117 3 1 0 3 70 62 0 0 0 8

Caldwell 73 73 0 0 0 0 59 57 1 0 0 1

Centenary 228 NR NR NR NR NR 0 0 0 0 0 0

Drew 30 13 11 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

FDU-Florham 131 0 0 0 0 131 7 0 0 0 0 7

FDU-Metro 287 0 0 0 0 287 183 0 3 0 0 180

Felician 121 NR NR NR NR NR 20 NR NR NR NR NR

Georgian 245 17 60 160 8 0 32 3 6 16 3 4

Monmouth 286 NR NR NR NR NR 34 NR NR NR NR NR

Rider 289 64 129 75 1 20 151 19 35 45 1 51

St Elizabeth 60 26 13 21 0 0 155 75 11 60 9 0

St Peters 97 47 36 13 0 1 33 10 6 12 1 4

Seton Hall 236 NR NR NR NR NR 22 NR NR NR NR NR

Stevens 46 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL, Independents 2,253 357 298 276 9 442 767 227 62 133 14 255

TOTAL, NJ 11,553 2,082 3,942 4,032 184 442 8,885 504 541 1,026 98 6,640

SOURCE: NJ SURE Files & NJ IPEDS #27 Undergraduate Transfers

NR = Not Reported

* Thomas Edison State College reports all new students as unclassifed, part-time transfers.

UNDERGRADUATE TRANSFERS TO NJ SENIOR COLLEGES & UNIVERSITIES BY CLASS LEVEL, FALL 2008

FULL-TIME TRANSFERS PART-TIME TRANSFERS


